COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
MB-0219-2
March 2013
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/7
K Series
Circular Connector
RoHS Compliant

37: 37 pos.
N K - 27 - 22C - 3/4 - R
Ordering Information
Plug
Receptacle
Series: K
Connector Shape and Insert Type
21C: Straight plug, socket insert
22C: Straight plug, pin insert
Cable Entry Diameter
(Applicable cable size)
3/4: 16.3 dia. to 19.0 dia.
7/8: 19.4 dia. to 22.2 dia.
No. of Contacts
27: 27 pos.
37: 37 pos.
Special KeyShell Size
(Coupling nut diameter)
N: 1-9/16 inch
F: 1-13/16 inch
Connector Shape and Insert Type
31S: Receptacle, socket insert
32S: Receptacle, pin insert
MB-0219-2
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 5/7